
 

 

Baldwin County Association of REALTORS® 

2013 Officers & Directors 

 

President 

Ginny Stopa 

RE/MAX By The Bay 

6483 Van Buren St., Ste. 101 

Daphne, AL  36526 

Office  (251) 621-2588 

Fax     (251) 625-3328 

ginny@ginnystopa.com 

 

Vice President         Immediate Past President 

Mike Steward         Jeff McLaurin 

Steward Real Estate        Century 21 Meyer Real Estate 

PO Box 953                       P. O. Box 1359 

Gulf Shores, AL  36547        Gulf Shores, AL  36547 

Office (251) 752-3550        Office (251) 968-7516 

Fax     (251) 974-1782        Fax     (251) 968-6469 

mike@longtermrentalgroup.com       jeffbeach@gulftel.com 

 

Sec./Treasurer         Central Region-Vice President 

Morgan Ashurst         Bo Nichols 

Ashurst & Niemeyer, LLC         Prudential Nichols Real Estate, Daphne 

PO Box 928         6351 Monroe St. 

Montrose, AL  36559        Daphne, AL  36526 

Office (251) 928-9265        Office (251) 626-2030 

Fax     (251) 928-6154        Fax     (251) 626-2053 

morgan@ashurstandniemeyer.com       bonichols@prudentialnichols.com 

 

Southern Region-Vice President 

Patrick Daily 

RE/MAX of Orange Beach 

PO Box 619 

Orange Beach, AL m36561 

Office (251) 981-2400 

Fax     (251) 981-3162 

Patrick@patrickdaily.com 
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Local Directors/Central Region 

 

Joe Webb         Kathy Bryars 

Bellator Real Estate & Development       McMillan & Associates 

7300 Dolphin Street        PO Box 306 

Daphne, AL  36526        Bay Minette, AL  36507 

Office (251) 928-0031        Office (251) 937-9546 

Fax     (877) 928-0301        Fax     (251) 937-6961 

jwebb@bellatoral.com                                  mcmillanre@bellsouth.net 

 

Local Directors/Southern Region 

 

Amy Stehmeyer         Frank Malone 

Spectrum Realty, LLC of Alabama       ERA Class.com 

925 Beach Club Trail        PO Drawer 979 

Gulf Shores, AL  36542        Gulf Shores, AL  36547 

Office (251) 224-3205        Office (251) 948-5000 

Fax     (251) 224-3201          Fax     (251) 948-7952 

astehmeyer@spectrumcapitalre.com      frankmalone@gulftel.com 

 

State Directors 

 

Ginny Stopa         Marie Kinsaul 

RE/MAX By The Bay        Kinsaul Properties, Inc. 

6483 Van Buren St., Ste. 101       PO Box 1708 

Daphne, AL  36526        Daphne, AL  36526 

Office (251) 623-0200        Office  (251) 626-5005 

Fax     (251) 625-3328        Fax     (251) 626-5075 

ginny@ginnystopa.com        mkinsaul@yahoo.com 

 

Kathy Stastka         Jeff McLaurin 

Coldwell Banker Reehl/Daphne       RE/MAX of Gulf Shores 

9901 Timbercreek Rd.        645 Gulf Shores Parkway 

Daphne, AL  36526        Gulf Shores, AL  36542 

Office (251) 709-9051        Office (251) 967-2121 

Fax     (251) 621-1889        Fax     (251) 948-3005 

kathystastka@gmail.com        jeffbeach@gulftel.com 

 

Mike Steward         Sharon Wright 

Steward Real Estate        White-Spunner & Associates, Inc. 

PO Box 953         22 Parma Drive 

Gulf Shores, AL  36547        Daphne, AL  36526 

Office (251) 752-3550        Office (251) 510-1822 

Fax     (251) 974-1782        Fax     (251) 471-1785 

mike@longtermrentalgroup.com       Sharon@wsa-re.com 
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Leonard Kaiser         Jay Jennings 

Kaiser Realty, Inc.        Pendulum Properties, LLC 

PO Drawer 1018         109 West 14th Avenue 

Gulf Shores, AL  36547        Gulf Shores, AL  36542 

Office (251) 968-6868        Office (251) 223-1243 

Fax     (251) 968-4668        Fax     (251) 223-4046 

leonardk@kaiserrealty.com       radiorealtor@yahoo.com 

 

Mary Jane Owen         Linda Brokaw 

Fairhope Realty Group        ERA Class.com 

11 N. Section St.         120 South McKenzie 

Fairhope, AL  36532        Foley, AL  36535 

Office (251) 990-8838        Office (251) 943-1516 

Fax     (888) 767-7756        Fax     (251) 943-2180 

mjowen@earthlink.net         buyera@gulftel.com 

 

Association Contact 

Martha Taylor 

Baldwin County Association of REALTORS®  

PO Box 1000 

Robertsdale, AL  36567 

Office (251) 947-3777 

  Fax     (251) 947-3788 

marthataylor@baldwinrealtors.org 
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